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TOP KIT MATRIX

22˝ Width

KM-340M

KM-515M

KM-600M

KM-650M

F-450M

F-801M

F-1001M

F-1002M

22˝ Width

KMD-410M

KMS-822M

FD-650M-C

FD-1001M-C

30˝ Width

KM-901M

KM-1100M

KM-1340M

KM-1601M

KML Series

F-1501M

F-2001M

30˝ Width

KMD-460M

KMD-530M

KMD-850M

KMD-901MRH

KMD-901MWH

KMS-1401M

KMS-2000M

44˝ Width

2 KM-340M

2 KM-515M

2 KM-600M

2 KM-650M

IM-500S*

2 F-450M

2 F-801M

2 F-1001M

2 F-1002M

44˝ Width

2 KMD-410M

2 KM-822M

2 FD-650M-C

2 FD-1001M-C

48˝ Width

KM-1301S

KM-1601S

KM-1900S 

KM-2100S

KM-2500S

60˝ Width

2 KM-901M†

2 KM-1100M 

2 KM-1340M

2 KM-1601M

2 KML Series

2 F-1501M

2 F-2001M

2 KMD-850M

2 KMD-901M

22˝ Width
B-300PF/SF

DB-130H

NO TOP KIT
NEEDED

(DB-130H-KM Only)
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

30˝ Width
B-250PF

B-500PF/SF

NEED
HS-2033

NEED
HS-2033

& HS-2129

NO TOP KIT
NEEDED

NEED HS-2129
–––––––––––

NO TOP KIT
NEEDED

N/A N/A N/A N/A

44˝ Width
B-700PF/SF

NEED
HS-2035

NEED HS-2035
& HS-2130

NEED
HS-2034

NEED HS-2130
& HS-2034

NO TOP KIT
NEEDED

NEED
HS-2130

N/A N/A

48˝ Width
B-800PF/SF

NEED HS-2035
& HS-2032

NEED HS-2035 
& HS-2032/2131

NEED HS-2034
& HS-2032

NEED HS-2131
& HS-2034/2032

NEED
HS-2032

NEED HS-2032
& HS-2131

NO TOP KIT
NEEDED

N/A

48˝ Width
B-1150SS
B-1300SS

UNIVERSAL
TOP KIT

INCLUDED
N/A

UNIVERSAL
TOP KIT

INCLUDED

UNIVERSAL TOP KIT
INCLUDED

NEED HS-2147
N/A N/A

UNIVERSAL
TOP KIT

INCLUDED
N/A

52˝ Width
B-900PF/SF

NEED HS-2035
& HS-2033

NEED HS-2035
& HS-2033/2132

NEED
HS-2035

NEED HS-2132
& HS-2035

NEED
HS-2033

NEED HS-2033
& HS-2132

NEED
HS-2032

N/A

60˝ Width
B-1500SS
B-1650SS

N/A N/A
UNIVERSAL TOP KIT

INCLUDED
NEED HS-2111

N/A
UNIVERSAL TOP KIT

INCLUDED
*(N/A for IM-500)

N/A
UNIVERSAL

TOP KIT
INCLUDED

UNIVERSAL
TOP KIT

INCLUDED

30˝ Width
DB-200H
DM-200B

NEED HS-2036
(DB-TOP KIT)
(KM Units Only)

N/A
NO TOP KIT

NEEDED
(KM(L) Units Only)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Any KMS* or FD on bin need Top Kit Extension:

Model Number For Use With List F.O.B. Griffin

HS-2129 B-500 bins $245

HS-2130 B-700 bins $276

HS-2131 B-800 bins $337

HS-2132 B-900 bins $408

HS-2147 B-1150 & 1300 bins $215

*Excludes KMS-830MLH 
  BD Bin Applications - See Ice Storage Bins
  KMH-2000S - Kloppenberg Bins Only

Model Number Description List F.O.B. Griffin

HS-2032 4˝ ABS Top Kit $184

HS-2033 8˝ ABS Top Kit $194

HS-2034 14˝ ABS Top Kit $204

HS-2035 22˝ ABS Top Kit $215

HS-2036 (2) 4˝ ABS Top Kits $184

HS-2111 11.3˝ x 26.2˝ Stainless
Cover/Separator 

FREE

HS-2148 30˝ x 3.1˝ Stainless Cover $143

                    †HS-2160 2 KM-901M $776


