

## **TOP KIT MATRIX**

	22" Width KM-340M KM-515M KM-600M KM-650M F-450M F-801M F-1001M	22" Width KMD-410M KMS-822M FD-650M-C FD-1001M-C	30" Width KM-901M KM-1100M KM-1340M KM-1601M KML Series F-1501M F-2001M	30" Width KMD-460M KMD-530M KMD-850M KMD-901MRH KMD-901MWH KMS-1401M KMS-2000M	44" Width 2 KM-340M 2 KM-515M 2 KM-600M 2 KM-650M IM-500S* 2 F-450M 2 F-801M 2 F-1001M	44" Width 2 KMD-410M 2 KM-822M 2 FD-650M-C 2 FD-1001M-C	48" Width KM-1301S KM-1601S KM-1900S KM-2100S KM-2500S	60" Width 2 KM-901M† 2 KM-1100M 2 KM-1340M 2 KM-1601M 2 KML Series 2 F-1501M 2 F-2001M 2 KMD-850M 2 KMD-901M
22" Width B-300PF/SF DB-130H	NO TOP KIT NEEDED (DB-130H-KM Only)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
30" Width B-250PF B-500PF/SF	NEED HS-2033	NEED HS-2033 & HS-2129	NO TOP KIT NEEDED	NEED HS-2129 NO TOP KIT NEEDED	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
44" Width B-700PF/SF	NEED HS-2035	NEED HS-2035 & HS-2130	NEED HS-2034	NEED HS-2130 & HS-2034	NO TOP KIT NEEDED	NEED HS-2130	N/A	N/A
48" Width B-800PF/SF	NEED HS-2035 & HS-2032	NEED HS-2035 & HS-2032/2131	NEED HS-2034 & HS-2032	NEED HS-2131 & HS-2034/2032	NEED HS-2032	NEED HS-2032 & HS-2131	NO TOP KIT NEEDED	N/A
48" Width B-1150SS B-1300SS	UNIVERSAL TOP KIT INCLUDED	N/A	UNIVERSAL TOP KIT INCLUDED	UNIVERSAL TOP KIT INCLUDED NEED HS-2147	N/A	N/A	UNIVERSAL TOP KIT INCLUDED	N/A
52" Width B-900PF/SF	NEED HS-2035 & HS-2033	NEED HS-2035 & HS-2033/2132	NEED HS-2035	NEED HS-2132 & HS-2035	NEED HS-2033	NEED HS-2033 & HS-2132	NEED HS-2032	N/A
60" Width B-1500SS B-1650SS	N/A	N/A	UNIVERSAL TOP KIT INCLUDED NEED HS-2111	N/A	UNIVERSAL TOP KIT INCLUDED *(N/A for IM-500)	N/A	UNIVERSAL TOP KIT INCLUDED	UNIVERSAL TOP KIT INCLUDED
30" Width DB-200H DM-200B	NEED HS-2036 (DB-TOP KIT) (KM Units Only)	N/A	NO TOP KIT NEEDED (KM(L) Units Only)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

## Any KMS\* or FD on bin need Top Kit Extension:

Model Number	For Use With	List F.O.B. Griffin
HS-2129	B-500 bins	\$245
HS-2130	B-700 bins	\$276
HS-2131	B-800 bins	\$337
HS-2132	B-900 bins	\$408
HS-2147	B-1150 & 1300 bins	\$215

\*Excludes KMS-830MLH
BD Bin Applications - See Ice Storage Bins
KMH-2000S - Kloppenberg Bins Only

Model Number	Description	List F.O.B. Griffin
HS-2032	4" ABS Top Kit	\$184
HS-2033	8" ABS Top Kit	\$194
HS-2034	14" ABS Top Kit	\$204
HS-2035	22″ ABS Top Kit	\$215
HS-2036	(2) 4" ABS Top Kits	\$184
HS-2111	11.3" x 26.2" Stainless Cover/Separator	FREE
HS-2148	30" x 3.1" Stainless Cover	\$143
†HS-2160	2 KM-901M	\$776